
SL.NO. 

1. 

2. 

3. 

4 

5. 

6. 

7 

8 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

LIST OF CANDIDATESs REJECTED TO PARTICIPATE IN THE LOTTERY FOR ADMISSION 
IN CLASS LKG FOR THE SESSION 2026-27 

ST 

874 

859 

852 

845 

842 

834 

826 

821 

819 

813 

810 

799 

794 

793 

SESSION STUDENT'S DETAILS 

2026-27 

2026-27 

2026-27 

2026-27 

2026-27 

2026-27 

2026-27 

2026-27 

2026-27 

2026-27 

2026-27 

2026-27 

2026-27 

2026-27 

SURYANSH KUMAR S/O, 
SURENDRA SINGH 
D.O.B: 19-11-2021 
Name: EKANSH MISHRA S/O, 
RAJENDRA PRASAD PANDEY 
D.0.B: 06-07-2020 
Name: RAKTIM MONDAL S/O, 
MITHUN MONDAL 
D.0.B: 08-04-2022 
Name: ARNAB SUTRADHAR S/O, 
ANUP SUTRADHAR 
D.O.B: 25-04-2022 
Name: SRIANSH SAHA S/0, SUNIL 
SAHA 
D.0.B: 17-04-2022 
Name: SHREENIKA SAHA D/O, 
SUMAN SAHA 
D.0.B: 07-11-2022 
Name: AYANSHI RAI D/O, RAHUL 
KUMAR ROY 
D.0.B: 10-11-2020 
Name: PRANJAL BAIRAGI S/O, 
SUBRATA BAIRAGI 
D.0.B: 23-10-2022 
Name: Chetan Kumar S/O, Bhola 
Kumar 
D.0. B: 27-08-2021 
Name: ANIMESH PRASAD S/O, 
PARAS NATH PRASAD 
D.0.B: 07-12-2020 

Name: SHRADDHA MAJUMDAR 
D/O, SUBHA MAJUMDAR 
D.0.B: 15-04-2022 
Name: Sourish Sadhukhan S/O, 
Luna Ghosh 
D.O.B: 24-11-2021 

Name: DIVYAANSH SINGH S/O, 
MURARI SINGH 
D.0.B: 25-01-2020 
Name: ATHARV SINGH S/O, Chitra 
Gupta Singh 
D.O.B: 06-06-2022 

24-o226 

STUDENT REMARKS 
TYPE 

NON-RLY Found ID of 

NON-RLY Found ID of 

RLY 

RLY 

RLY 

RLY 

RLY 

RLY 

NON-RLY 

RLY 

Grandfather, 
Document Mismatch. 

RLY 

NON-RLY Document Mismatch 

Grandfather, 

RLY 

Document Mismatch 

Underage 

Underage 

Underage 

Underage 

Underage 

Double Form Fill Up, 
SO one was cancelled 

Found ID of 
Grandfather, 
Document Mismatch 
Underage 

Double Form Fill Up, 
SO one was cancelled 

NON-RLY Found ID of 
Grandfather, 
Document Mismatch 
Underage 

Headmaster (Primary Section) 
Eastarn Railway High School, Kanchrapara 

(Erstwhi!P School, KPA) 



15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

LIST OF CANDIDATES REJECTED TO PARTICIPATE IN THE LOTTERY FOR ADMISsION 
IN CLASS LKG FOR THE SESSION 2026-27 

791 

779 

774 

733 

768 

2026-27 

2026-27 

2026-27 

2026-27 

2026-27 

Name: KHRITWIK SAMAL S/O, 
SURANJAN SAMAL 
D.0.B: 26-12-2022 
Name: Anvi Singh D/0, Santosh 
Kumar Singh 
D.0.B: 27-01-2022 

Mandi 
Name: Divyanshu Mandi S/O, Dipak RLY 
D.0.B: 13-09-2022 

D.0.B: 04-05-2022 

Name: Rudra Kumar S/O, Sanjeev RLY 
Kumar 

Name: DEBAPRIYO BISWAS S/O, 
DEBASISH BISWAS 

RLY 

D.0.B: 01-10-2021 

Racik 

NON-RLY Document Mismatch 

Underage 

RLY 

Underage 

Underage 

Document Mismatch 

Headmaster (Primary Section) 

Eastern Railway High 
School, Kanchrapara 

(Erstwhile R.M.P 
School, KPA) 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

