

**LIST OF CANDIDATES REJECTED TO PARTICIPATE IN THE LOTTERY FOR ADMISSION
IN CLASS LKG FOR THE SESSION 2026-27**

SL.NO.	ST	SESSION	STUDENT'S DETAILS	STUDENT TYPE	REMARKS
1.	874	2026-27	SURYANSH KUMAR S/O, SURENDRA SINGH D.O.B: 19-11-2021	NON-RLY	Found ID of Grandfather, Document Mismatch.
2.	859	2026-27	Name: EKANSH MISHRA S/O, RAJENDRA PRASAD PANDEY D.O.B: 06-07-2020	NON-RLY	Found ID of Grandfather, Document Mismatch
3.	852	2026-27	Name: RAKTIM MONDAL S/O, MITHUN MONDAL D.O.B: 08-04-2022	RLY	Underage
4.	845	2026-27	Name: ARNAB SUTRADHAR S/O, ANUP SUTRADHAR D.O.B: 25-04-2022	RLY	Underage
5.	842	2026-27	Name: SRIANSH SAHA S/O, SUNIL SAHA D.O.B: 17-04-2022	RLY	Underage
6.	834	2026-27	Name: SHREENIKA SAHA D/O, SUMAN SAHA D.O.B: 07-11-2022	RLY	Underage
7.	826	2026-27	Name: AYANSHI RAI D/O, RAHUL KUMAR ROY D.O.B: 10-11-2020	NON-RLY	Document Mismatch
8.	821	2026-27	Name: PRANJAL BAIRAGI S/O, SUBRATA BAIRAGI D.O.B: 23-10-2022	RLY	Underage
9.	819	2026-27	Name: Chetan Kumar S/O, Bhola Kumar D.O.B: 27-08-2021	RLY	Double Form Fill Up, so one was cancelled
10.	813	2026-27	Name: ANIMESH PRASAD S/O, PARAS NATH PRASAD D.O.B: 07-12-2020	NON-RLY	Found ID of Grandfather, Document Mismatch
11.	810	2026-27	Name: SHRADDHA MAJUMDAR D/O, SUBHA MAJUMDAR D.O.B: 15-04-2022	RLY	Underage
12.	799	2026-27	Name: Sourish Sadhukhan S/O, Luna Ghosh D.O.B: 24-11-2021	RLY	Double Form Fill Up, so one was cancelled
13.	794	2026-27	Name: DIVYAANSH SINGH S/O, MURARI SINGH D.O.B: 25-01-2020	NON-RLY	Found ID of Grandfather, Document Mismatch
14.	793	2026-27	Name: ATHARV SINGH S/O, Chitra Gupta Singh D.O.B: 06-06-2022	RLY	Underage

Radhik
24.02.26

Headmaster (Primary Section)
Eastern Railway High School, Kanchrapara
(Erstwhile N.M.P. School, KPA)

**LIST OF CANDIDATES REJECTED TO PARTICIPATE IN THE LOTTERY FOR ADMISSION
IN CLASS LKG FOR THE SESSION 2026-27**

15.	791	2026-27	Name: KHRITWIK SAMAL S/O, SURANJAN SAMAL D.O.B: 26-12-2022	RLY	Underage
16.	779	2026-27	Name: Anvi Singh D/O, Santosh Kumar Singh D.O.B: 27-01-2022	NON-RLY	Document Mismatch
17.	774	2026-27	Name: Divyanshu Mandi S/O, Dipak Mandi D.O.B: 13-09-2022	RLY	Underage
18.	733	2026-27	Name: Rudra Kumar S/O, Sanjeev Kumar D.O.B: 04-05-2022	RLY	Underage
19.	768	2026-27	Name: DEBAPRIYO BISWAS S/O, DEBASISH BISWAS D.O.B: 01-10-2021	RLY	Document Mismatch

Rallik
24.02.26

*Headmaster (Primary Section)
Eastern Railway High School, Kanchrapara
(Erstwhile R.M.P School, KPA)*